
CLASS :

LEARNER :

QUANTITY BOUGHT

Books

2

1

Primeline Hard Cover Counter Book feint and margin A4 96pg 8

Stationery

2

1

2

1

1

Blue ballpoint pens, medium 12

2

2

1

1

3

6

2

 

Art Supplies

1

1

Resources

1

A4 Lever Arch File- Blue polypropylene 1

1

Office copying paper - White 4 reams

1

Tennis ball 1

1

1

Extras

3 boxes

3 packs

2 bottles

Textbooks

1

1

HB pencils (box of 12)

EduExcellence Stationery & Textbook Shopping List

Grade 7 2025

STATIONERY ARTICLES

Soft Cover Exercise Book A4 Unruled 48pg

Primeline Hard Cover Book A4 192pg quad ruled

Glue Stick 36g (Pack of 4)

Highlighters (Pack of 4)

Eraser, Dust-free

Coloured Pens (Set of 10)

Shatter Resistant Ruler 30cm

Pencil Sharpener Metal Double Hole

Scissors 17mm

Pencil Bag - any

Flip File Display File A4 50 Pocket

Coloured Pencils (Set of 10)

Coloured paper 50 Sheets

Therapy Equipment (can be new or good quality used)

Hula Hoop (Large)

A4 Premium Plastic Pockets (Pack of 100)

School diary book with dates (not a notebook)

Croxley Presentation/Quotation Folder A4

Platinum Mathematics Learner's Book

Platinum Technology Learner's Book

Protractor

Bean bag

Yoga mat

Tissues

Wet Wipes 

Liquid Handsoap
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Textbook Levy 2025 

4 December 2024 

Dear Parents 

Please see the textbook levies for 2025. This levy is payable at the front office via card 

payment or via a payment link, that can be requested from your register teacher in the new 

year. 

These fees are: 

• R800,00 once-off for Grades 4-7 

• R400,00 once-off for Grades 1-3 

This levy will be used to provide access to digital learning materials, and printing and binding 

costs of workbooks. We hope to provide a more flexible, dynamic, and engaging learning 

materials.  

There will still be a minimal amount of physical textbooks which need to be purchased by the 

parents, which you can find on the stationery lists of 2025. These are also in the report pack 

and will be uploaded to our website in due course. 

Here are some benefits of the textbook levy program:  

• Cost Efficiency: The textbook levy eliminates the need for parents to purchase 

numerous expensive physical textbooks every year. 

• Accessibility: Digital resources ensure that students have equitable access to learning 

materials, regardless of their financial circumstances.  

• Up-to-Date Content: We can regularly update and enhance the learning materials to 

align with the latest curriculum standards and educational advancements. 

If you have any questions or concern, please do not hesitate to reach out to your register 

teacher. 

Thank you for your continued support. 

Kind regards, 

 

Suné Brand 

Lynnwood Campus Principal  

  

 

  

  

  

    

  
  

          
  

  

    
  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  
  


